MINERAL AREA COLLEGE

Consumer Information Survey Fall 2024

Results By Survey Responses People Focused Questions Compare
oog:,lg:ﬁ.i;tzt::ztg{ear Did the ir]s_tructor greate a I:iz_:l you ga_i|_1 knowledg_e, Was;:; ri:::)r:rc‘:;?‘:ehgpful V!bl_.lld you recommend
and understandable poslt_nve learning §k|||, or ability fr?m being students’ questions and/or this instructor to another Overall
manner? environment? in the instructor’s class? concerns? student?
Braluated Svy 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt
Individual Rev Exp % Mean Resp Mean Resp Mean Resp Mean Resp Mean Resp Score
Adkisson, Michael 19 139 14 20 19 20 19 20 19 20 19 1.9 19 20
Alberson, Roy 2 35 6 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Barks, Melynda 20 116 17 20 20 1.9 20 1.9 20 20 20 20 20 19
Barnes, Jonathan 7 68 10 20 7 20 7 20 7 20 7 20 7 20
Baskin, Timothy 9 30 30 20 9 20 9 1.9 9 20 9 20 9 20
Black, Melissa 6 19 32 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20
Blum, Jennifer 2 15 13 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Bond, Megan 1 8 13 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20
Boyd, Steven 5 22 23 20 5 18 5 20 5 18 5 18 5 19
Branson, Sarah 3 42 7 13 3 20 3 20 3 17 3 20 3 1.8
Brown, Teresa 2 16 13 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Byers, Korey 19 104 18 20 19 1.9 19 20 19 1.9 19 20 19 20
Calkins, Nathan 13 92 14 20 13 1.9 13 1.9 13 18 13 18 13 19
Capps, Steven 15 83 18 1.9 15 1.9 15 20 15 20 15 20 15 20
Carson-Bird, Elizabeth 10 51 20 20 10 1.9 10 1.9 10 20 10 20 10 20
Chamberlain, Jessica 7 26 27 20 7 20 7 20 7 20 7 20 7 20
Church, Jason 3 33 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Clausen, Andrew 9 108 20 9 1.9 9 18 9 20 9 17 9 19
Cole, Joshua 1 5 20 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20
Conway, Wanda 6 55 11 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 18 6 20
Cordia, Melissa 3 24 13 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Cross, John 3 14 21 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Darnell-Tracy, Samantha 3 15 20 1.7 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 20 3 1.9
Grand Total *: 1116 6204 18 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9
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DeMaria, Brittany 2 17 12 15 2 15 2 15 2 15 2 15 2 15
Dillon, Jodi 14 118 12 1.9 14 1.9 14 1.9 14 1.9 14 1.9 14 19
Dixon, Bridget 3 29 10 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 17 3) 19
Duncan, Leslie 4 25 16 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20
Edgar, Judy 1 21 5 1.0 1 1.0 1 20 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 12
Ellett, Nathan 3 27 11 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Etzold, Brenda 3 7 43 1.3 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 1.3 3) 1.7
Evans, Leslie 2 25 8 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Fitzwater, Jason 6 42 14 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20
Francis, Sherry 10 97 10 20 10 20 10 16 10 20 10 20 10 19
Freeman, Jamie 4 15 27 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20
Gallaher, Charles 22 18 20 20 18 18 20 19
Gerwitz, James 1 8 13 20 1 20 20 20 20 20
Gillette, Stacey 25 145 17 20 25 20 25 20 25 20 25 20 25 20
Glasbrenner, Laura 13 77 17 20 13 20 13 20 13 20 13 20 13 2.0
Grass, Ryan 2 11 18 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Greenland, Roger 2 45 4 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Gutierrez Perez, Juan 4 22 18 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 2.0
Hadler, Michelle 3 11 27 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 1.7 3) 20 3) 19
Harris, Clevelon 4 28 14 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20
Harris, Jessica 3 15 20 1.3 3 1.7 3) 20 3) 1.3 3) 1.3 3) 15
Helman, Leslie 1 7 14 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20
Henson, Amy 3 13 23 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Holder, Connie 15 130 12 1.9 15 1.9 15 1.7 15 20 15 1.9 15 19
House, Casey 18 58 31 1.9 18 20 18 1.9 18 20 18 1.9 18 20
Jaycox, Daniel 3 51 6 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Jaycox, Pamela 12 73 16 18 12 18 12 20 12 18 12 18 12 19
Jordan, Heather 8 36 22 15 8 15 8 15 8 1.3 8 14 8 14
Junge, Pamela 94 207 45 19 94 20 94 20 94 20 94 20 94 20
Kieschnick, Lauren 19 163 12 18 19 18 19 1.9 19 1.9 19 18 19 19
Kline, Todd 6 20 30 17 6 17 6 17 6 17 6 17 6 1.7
Grand Total *: 1116 6204 18 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9
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Klusmeyer, Christopher 1 3 33 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20
Labruyere, Lana 34 155 22 19 34 18 34 19 34 19 34 19 34 19
Lilley, Jymie 4 22 18 18 4 18 4 20 4 20 4 18 4 19
MAC Allied Health and Sci, Division Chair 3 15 20 20 20 20 20 20 2.0
MAC Arts & Communications, Division Chair 24 88 27 1.9 24 18 24 1.9 24 1.9 24 1.9 24 19
MAC Business, Management, Division Chair 5 60 8 20 20 5 20 20 20 5 2.0
MAC Educ Program Coordina, Instructor 19 1 20 20 20 2 20 20 20
MAC Human Senvices, Division Chair 33 245 13 1.9 33 20 33 1.9 33 20 33 20 33 20
MAC Workforce Deyv, Instructor 1 17 6 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 2.0
Marler, Cameron 3 19 16 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Marler, Kevin 6 32 19 15 6 15 6 17 6 18 6 17 6 16
Martin, Daniel 3 50 6 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Matheny, Mchelle 4 22 18 20 4 20 4 20 4 18 4 20 4 20
Maxwell, James 5 25 20 20 5 20 5 20 5 20 5 20 5 2.0
McCarter, Britin 1 5 20 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 1.0 1 10
McCoy, Valerie 4 24 17 18 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 18 4 19
McMillian, Roger 5 29 17 20 5 20 5 20 5 18 5 20 5 20
Miller, Aaron 10 61 16 20 10 20 10 18 10 20 10 20 10 20
Miller, Ellen 32 147 22 20 32 20 32 20 32 20 32 20 32 20
Miller, Jay 9 61 15 14 9 17 9 17 9 14 9 16 9 16
Mitchell, Keith 47 11 18 5 18 18 18 18 1.8
Morgan, Samantha 1 57 19 1.9 11 20 11 1.9 1 1.9 1 1.9 1 19
Morgan, Mictoria 7 32 22 1.9 7 1.9 7 20 7 20 7 20 7 19
Mueller, Danielle 13 77 17 20 13 1.9 13 1.9 13 20 13 1.9 13 20
Murdock, Emily 15 92 16 20 15 20 15 20 15 20 15 20 15 20
Neece, Shanna 2 15 13 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Neff, Kathryn 1 60 18 20 1" 20 11 1.9 11 20 11 20 11 20
Nicholson, Kelli 15 20 20 3 20 3) 20 20 20 3) 20
Novara, Andrew 4 50 20 2 20 20 20 20 2.0
Novwotny, Misty 41 20 20 8 20 8 20 20 20 8 20
Nute, Manfred 10 21 48 17 10 18 10 20 10 20 10 18 10 19
Grand Total *: 1116 6204 18 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 19
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Partney, Jeremy 13 85 15 18 13 20 13 20 13 1.9 13 18 13 19
Perkins, Katherine 1 9 11 20 1 20 20 20 20 20
Petty, Bethany 6 22 27 20 6 20 6 18 6 20 6 18 6 19
Pipkin, Lisa 19 110 17 1.9 19 1.9 19 1.9 19 1.9 19 18 19 19
Portell, Taylor 6 38 16 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20
Purdie, Bailey 6 32 19 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20
Reeder-Voorhees, Kasey 8 44 18 16 8 16 8 19 8 20 8 16 8 1.8
Rodgers, Sarah 1 23 4 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20
Romaine, Krystal 1 54 20 1.9 11 20 11 20 11 20 11 1.9 11 20
Ruch, Mchael 10 70 14 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20
Ruesler, Janice 15 20 20 20 3) 20 20 20 3) 20
Ruess, Douglas 14 14 20 20 20 2 20 20 2.0
Scheidt, Brian 16 93 17 1.9 16 20 16 1.9 16 20 16 1.9 16 20
Scheldt, Brandon 1 61 18 17 11 1.9 11 17 11 1.9 11 1.9 11 1.8
Schrum, Scott 1 9 11 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20
Schwent, Amy 1 13 8 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20
Scoggin, Addie 3 25 12 17 3 17 3) 20 3) 17 3) 1.7 3) 1.7
Seaber, Karen 13 80 16 18 13 18 13 16 13 18 13 17 13 1.7
Shelton, William 3 21 14 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Shephard, Carrie 3 13 23 20 3 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20 3) 20
Sikes, Austin 1 1 100 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20 1 20
Sikes, Jennifer 6 59 10 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20
Smith, Dale 5 30 17 20 5 20 5 20 5 20 5 20 5 20
Stricklin, Derek 5 53 9 20 5 20 5 20 5 20 5 20 5 20
Sullivan-Shinn, Sally 2 25 8 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Suttles, Sadonya 79 132 60 20 79 20 79 20 79 20 79 20 79 20
Szalmasagi, Jacquelyn 6 26 23 18 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20
Tarno, Karen 5 38 13 20 5 20 5 18 5 18 5 18 5 19
Thompson, Jordan 6 69 9 20 6 20 6 18 6 20 6 18 6 1.9
Trehy, Mchael 2 18 11 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Upchurch, Robert 5 50 10 20 5 20 5 16 5 20 5 20 5 19
Grand Total *: 1116 6204 18 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9




Results By Survey Responses People Focused Questions Compare
con[::lm? .i;tzt;':(;tgl; ar Did the ir_ls_tructor t::reate a IJt_j you ga_i[\ knowledg_e, Was at:::::::g?:ehspfm Vyot_JId you recommend
and understandable posu_lve learning _sklll, or ability fr?m being students’ questions andlor this instructor to another Overall
manner? environment? in the instructor’s class? concerns? student?
Bvaluated Svy 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt 2-pt
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VanZee, Sarah 2 7 29 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Vaughn, Craig 2 11 18 15 2 20 2 15 2 15 2 15 2 16
Vernon, Nancy 28 35 80 1.9 28 1.9 28 1.9 28 1.9 28 1.9 28 19
\ittoe, Robert 15 70 21 1.9 15 1.9 15 20 15 20 15 20 15 20
Warner, Abril 9 52 17 18 9 20 9 20 18 1.9 9 19
Warren, David 2 24 8 15 2 20 20 20 15 1.8
Weber, James 1 74 15 20 1" 20 11 20 11 20 11 20 11 20
Wells, Mercedes 20 30 20 6 20 6 1.7 20 18 6 19
Werremeyer, Nathan 15 13 20 2 20 20 20 20 2.0
White, Kevin 14 73 19 20 14 1.9 14 1.9 14 20 14 20 14 20
Willis, Kyle 4 31 13 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20 4 20
Wilson, Megan 14 144 10 20 14 20 14 1.9 14 20 14 20 14 20
Wilson, Rodney 6 55 11 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20 6 20
Wisdom, Deborah 21 145 14 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 21 20 21 20
Wiskus, Richard 45 1 16 20 5 18 18 18 5 1.8
Wolk, Jill 44 9 18 20 18 20 20 19
Young, Kimberly 21 19 18 20 20 18 20 1.9
Young, Shawn 23 126 18 20 23 20 23 20 23 20 23 20 23 20
Zoromski, Keith 2 21 10 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20 2 20
Grand Total *: 1116 6204 18 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 1.9 1169 19

* Filtering on columns does not affect grand total
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